## LOL000119831

(Rec	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Add	iress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	me)
(Doc	cument Number)	:
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Consist instructions to 5	Was Officer	
Special Instructions to F	ining Onicei.	
		***************************************
		İ

Office Use Only



500082200505

12/04/06--01054--010 \*\*160.00

2006 DEC -4 PM 12: 33
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAMASSEE, FLOREDA

12-17-06

19831 We Col



December 5, 2006

PATRICIA FRITSCH 4401 FLEXER DRIVE SPRING HILL, FL 34607

SUBJECT: V I P RENTALS, LLC Ref. Number: W06000052507

We have received your document for VIP RENTALS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to section 608.409(2), F.S., the effective date must be specific, cannot be more than five business days prior to the date of filing or more than 90 days after the date of filing. Our office received your document on December 4, 2006. Please amend your document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 706A00069633

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: VIP Rentals, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Patricia Fritsch (Name of Person)	i, wa
VIP Rentals, LLC (Firm/Company)	
4401 Flexer DRIVE	·
Spring Hill, FL 34607 (City/State and Zip Code)	ي هيئ
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Patricia Fritsch at (352) 5976765  (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  \$\begin{array}{c} \liming \cdot \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\	Total State of the
Mailing Address   Street/Courier Address   Registration Section   Division of Corporations   P.O. Box 6327   Cliffon Building   Certified Copy   Power   Pow	Ö
Tallahassee, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
VIP Rantals, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Com	pany" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal	al office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address: Ma	iling Address:
5pring Hill, F1 34607	HOI Flexer Drive
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Offic (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent) business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the register Patricia Fritsch	ered agent are:
4401 Flexer I Florida street address ()	P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Spring Hill FL City, State, and Zip	
Having been named as registered agent and to acceptiability company at the place designated in this ce registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. If statutes relating to the proper and complete perform	rtificate, I hereby accept the appointment as urther agree to comply with the provisions of all

accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Name and Address:
Patricia Fritsch 4401 Flexer Drive
Spring Hill, FL 34607
Victoria Bayer 444 Mountain View Terrace
Dunellen, NT 08812
•
7.0 22
2006 DE
ASSE
12/17/06 FES E
date of filing: THE (OPTIONAL)

## **REQUIRED SIGNATURE:**

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)